Inverter   & Soft-Starter
Inverter
2
0
0
0
m
2. Type Designation
NJR2-□ D
Control Unit
Power of Controlled Motor (kW)
Design No.
Soft-Starter
AC Motor
Company Code
NJR2 Series Soft-Starter
1. General
With advanced  double CPU control as its core technology,
NJR2 series soft-starter  is especially designed  to control
high-power  thyristor modules  and enable soft starting
& stopping  of (squirrel cage) three-phase  AC asynchronous
motors.
It has optional  protection  functions  such as overload,
input phase loss, output  phase loss, process over-current,
process under-current,  over-voltage and under-voltage.
This product  is mainly used with package  control cabinet,
where an AC contactor  of corresponding  specifications
must be connected  during the operation.
With specifications covering 7.5kW 500kW
(squirrel cage) three-phase  AC asynchronous  motors,  and
being extensively applied in motor  transmission equipment
in metallurgy, petroleum,  fire control, mining,
petrochemical  fields, this product  is an ideal substitute  for
those with traditional  star-delta  starting  mode  and
self-coupled reduced-voltage  starting  mode.
The performance  indicators of this product  fully comply
with the standard  specifications of GB14048.6-2008.
3. Technical data
3.1 Power Voltage: 3-phase  AC380V(±15%),
50Hz/60Hz(±2%)
3.2 Starting Current: 0.5~ 5 times starting
current limited.
3.3 Ramp Falling Time: (0~60)s
3.4 Soft starting  Reference Voltage:
30%Ue~70%Ue
3.5 Kick Start Time: 0.1s
3.6 Environmental Requirements
At an altitude above 1000m,  the capacity
should be  reduced,  and the current will
decrease  0.5% for every increase of 100m;
Ambient temperature   is -10℃~40℃;
relative humidity is ≤ 95% (20℃~65℃);
Well-ventilated indoor environment,
without  dewing,  flammable and
explosive gas, conductive dust.
Ambient temperature
Altitude
Well-designed
ventilation
Inverter   & Soft-Starter
Soft-Starter